RESOURCES

Home Resources Resource Center

Why Merz Therapeutics Chose TraceLink for DSCSA Compliance



×

Robin Dunchak, Senior Manager of Customer Solutions at Merz Therapeutics, explains why her company chose TraceLink to ensure DSCSA compliance ahead of the November 27, 2023 deadline. Find out how TraceLink makes DSCSA compliance fast, simple, and easy. Watch the video and contact TraceLink to learn more!

VideoUS Drug Supply Chain Security Act Contact TraceLink to learn more about DSCSA compliance! Fill out the form to contact us now.

Related Content





Industry Perspective: Drug Manufacturers Need to Get Ready for DSCSA 2023 Now!

Robin Dunchack, Senior Manager of Customer Solutions at Merz Therapeutics, explains why drug manufacturers need to get ready for DSCSA 2023 requirements now. **View More**





Merz Therapeutics Chooses TraceLink for DSCSA Compliance

In this video, Robin Dunchak, Senior Manager of Customer Solutions at Merz Therapeutics, explains why her company chose TraceLink to ensure DSCSA compliance ahead of the upcoming deadline.

View More





How Phase 3 Companies Can Better Navigate DSCSA Serialization Requirements

In this video, Ulpiano Flores, Business Analyst at Converge Consulting, discusses what Phase 3 companies can do to build a foundation for a track-and-trace system that meets DSCSA compliance requirements for serialization without being a burden on their resources. Watch the video now!

View More





CMO Perspective: Thermo Fisher Scientific's Journey to DSCSA Readiness

In this video, David Bond, Senior Manager of Packaging Engineering and Serialization Program Lead at Thermo Fisher Scientific, explains why his company chose to partner with TraceLink on its path to DSCSA readiness. Watch the video now! **View More**

tracelink



DSCSA 2023 Webinar Series for Manufacturers

How to ensure supply and create business value with DSCSA compliance for drug manufacturers.

View More





How the Proven TraceLink Network Simplifies Complex DSCSA 2023 Compliance Requirements

TraceLink's Caitlin Czulada explains how the TraceLink network makes integrating with partners easy, and why TraceLink is the key to ensuring continuous DSCSA compliance. **View More**